California Pottery and Tile Works (1)
5843 Towne Ave

Los Angeles, CA 90003

(323) 235-4151
calpot.sales@gmail.com
www.calpot.com

ADDRESS
PETER RETALLICK

ESTIMATE # DATE

6429 01/21/2023

SHIP VIA REP
WILL ADVIS DM
ACTIVITY

THE ROXY THEATRE
TILE WALL FOUNTAIN

EM115
6"x3/4x3/4 FINGER MOULDING EM115 CP86 /
3A

EM115
6"x3/4x3/4 FINGER MOULDING EM115 CP86 /
3A RADIUS

26P
2x6 FIELD TILE CP82 /3B FOR BORDER

26P
2x6 FIELD TILE CP82 /3B RADIUS FOR
BORDER

8815
8x8 DECO TILE FD409 / 4 PC PATTERN

BASIN
6P
6x6 FIELD TILE CP82

EM101
6"x1-1/4x1/2 QUARTER ROUND EM101 FOR
TRIM CP86

Accepted By

Estimate
SHIP TO
P.O NO.
THE ROXY THEATRE
DATE QTY RATE
21 8.50
10 15.00
21 3.63
10 5.45
28 36.95
220 4.39
65 8.50
SUBTOTAL
TAX (0)
TOTAL

Accepted Date

Project Terms and conditions: Project will commence upon receipt of payment.

Please Make Checks Payable To; California Pottery & Tile Works INC

CLALIFORNIA
POTTERY &
AND TILE
WORKS &=

AMOUNT

0.00
178.50T

150.00T

76.23T

54.50T

1,034.60T

965.80T
552.50T

3,012.13
0.00

$3,012.13



